
                                  

OPEN POKRYSHKIN KARATE CUP 
                        7-8 MARCH 2009 

                     NOVOSIBIRSK, RUSSIA 
 

 
 
 

                                             Entry form 
        
Country and Club name _______________________________________________________________   
 
Address ___________________________________________________________________________   
                                 
Tel./fax., e-mail _____________________________________________________________________  
                                 
Coach name _______________________________________________________________________  
 
Name of referee_____________________________________________________________________  
 
 

N° Surname and First name Date of 
Birth M / F Kyu/

Dan 
Age-

Group kata kata  
team kumite kumite

open 
weight 

cat. 

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

7.           

8.           

9.           

10.           

11.           

12.           

13.           

14.           

15.           

16.           
 
 
 
 
 
Date:                                                                                        Signature:  
 
 
 
 
Name of contact person:                                                         Official stamp:  
 

 
 

 
 


	                                             Entry form

